Mini 2.45 GHz Antenna, AEC-Q200 Qualified P/N 2450AT18A100E-AEC
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
In mm
L ± ±
W ± ±
T
a ± ±
Function

12/22/2017
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
Eg. 2450AT18A100R (MOQ Applies)
Eg. 2450AT18A100(S, E, R)-AEC
Evaluation Board(s)
(1-port SMA antenna
test boards)
Suffix = S
Suffix = E
Suffix = S/E/R
2450AT18A100-EB1SMA (Page 2) Orderable item!
Bulk (loose pieces)
100% Tin (RoHS)
T & R
Tin / Lead
T & R (Reverse) Suffix = R
Please consult Factory
Eg. 2450AT18A100S-AEC
Eg. 2450AT18A100E-AEC
Recommneded Storage Condition and Max Shelf Life